STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

2901 University Avenue

Contract No. 8147 / MUNIS No. 11913

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4X4 SAS	2	EA	\$ 5,150.00	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,030.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,665.00	
H INLET	3	EA	\$ 3,467.00	\$ 10,401.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,040.10
Total Cost			\$ 3,813.70	\$ 11,441.10
Fundamenting @ 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
7-64, 000				
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
75447 0001				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
5				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			 	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				┡╼╾╾╾╾
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	·			<u></u>
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 22,771.10

Prepared By:	TNT
Date:	12/3/2019

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

2901 University Avenue

Contract No. 8147 / MUNIS No. 11913

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	5	LF	\$ 116.00	\$ 580.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 58.00
Total Cost			\$ 127.60	\$ 638.00
15 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	38	LF	\$ 68.00	\$ 2,584.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 258.40
Total Cost			\$ 74.80	\$ 2,842.40
	7 1			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	71			T — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	7I			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	T I			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%	1			
Total Cost	J			l
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
5				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Francisco a vincus @ 400/	1			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	+ +			
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%	+ +			
Total Cost	+			
				
Engineering @ 10%	+		+	
Total Cost	+ +			
			+	
Engineering @ 10%	+ +			
Total Cost	+ +			
			+	+ -
Engineering @ 10%	+ +		+	
Total Cost	+ +			
			1	†
Engineering @ 10%	+ +		1	
Total Cost	+ +			
			 	†
Engineering @ 10%	+ +		1	
Total Cost	+ +			
				L — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 3,480.40

Prepared By:	TNT
Date:	12/3/2019